Participation et origine 
La participation à cette consultation est ouverte aux entreprises de droit camerounais installées en République du 
Cameroun. 

IV. Coût prévisionnel 
Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération à l’issue de cette consultation est estimé à vingt-cinq millions  (25 000 000) de 
Francs CFA Toutes Taxes Comprises. 

V. Financement 
Le financement de la présente consultation sera assuré par la RECC, exercice 2024 (imputation budgétaire : poste 
61450) 

VI. Caution de soumission 
Sous peine de rejet, chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives, une caution de soumission

[...]

SODECAO personnel in the use of the hose crimping machine and other related equipment. 

III. Participation and origin 
Participation in this consultation is open to companies incorporated under Cameroonian law and established in the Republic 
of Cameroon. 

IV.  Estimated cost 
The estimated cost of this consultation stands at twenty-five million (25,000,000) CFAF All Taxes Included. 

V. Funding 
Funding for this consultation will be provided by RECC, financial year 2024 (budget allocation: item 61450). 

VI. Bid Bond 
To avoid possible rejection, each bidder must include, in his administrative documents, a bid bond worth four hundred